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September 12, 2014  

  

OFFICIAL PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

  

Please be advised that a Bernalillo County Audit Committee meeting will be held on Thursday, 

September 18, 2014, from 2p.m. to 3p.m.  
 

The meeting is open to the public and will be held in the Albuquerque/Bernalillo County 

Government Center building, One Civic Plaza NW, One Civic Plaza, Conference Room B, 10
th

 

Floor. 

 

1. Review/Approve Minutes of July 31, 2014 Meeting 
2.  Review Internal Audit Report – Follow-Up on Open Internal Audit Observations 
3.  Internal Audit Status Update 
4.  Other Issues 
5.  Set Next Meeting Date 
6.  Executive Session 
7.  Adjournment 

 

NOTICE TO PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES: 
If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified sign 

language interpreter or any other form of auxiliary aid or service to attend or participate in the 

meeting, please contact the Bernalillo County Manager’s Office at 505.468.7000 or TDD 

505.468.7088 at least one week prior to the meeting or as soon as possible. Public documents, 

including the agenda and minutes, can be provided in various accessible formats. Please contact 

the County Manager’s Office at either of the above numbers if a summary or other type of 

accessible format is needed. 

http://www.bernco.gov/


 

This notice was sent to the following: 
'ABQ BIZ JOURNAL PRESS'; 'ABQ Journal Jessica Dyer (jdyer@abqjournal.com)'; 'ABQ Journal Kevin Robinson-Avila (Krobinson-
avila@abqjournal.com)'; 'ABQ Journal Press-Arley Sanchez '; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Astrid Galvan'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Charlie 
Moore, Metro Editor'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Dan Herrera (dherrera@abqjournal.com)'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Dan McKay'; 'ABQ 
JOURNAL PRESS-D'Val Westphal'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Elaine Briseno'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Gayle Geis'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-
Jeff Proctor'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Juan Carlos Rodriguez'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Karen Moses (kmoses@abqjournal.com)'; 'ABQ 
JOURNAL PRESS-Madeline Brown'; 'ABQ Journal Press-Nancy Tipton (ntipton@abqjournal.com)'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-police'; 'ABQ 
JOURNAL PRESS-Rozanna Martinez'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Sam Aselstine'; 'ABQ JOURNAL PRESS-Sharon Hendrix 
(shendrix@abqjournal.com)'; 'akitosin ...'; 'Associated Press Russell Contreras (rcontreras@ap.org)'; 'ASSOCIATED PRESS WIRE 
SERVICE'; 'Breanna Anderson (bre@cabq.gov)'; 'CABQ-Dana Gardner (dgardner@cabq.gov)'; 'CABQ-TJ Wilham Public Safety PIO'; 
'Cindy Mansfield'; 'DAILY LOBO PRESS- Managing Editor'; 'DAILY LOBO PRESS-Editor in Chief'; 'El Semanario News'; 'El Semanario 
News-Victor Franco (vfranco@elsemanarionews.com)'; 'ENTRAVISION'; 'Entravision Ana Sanchez (anasanchez@entravision.com)'; 
'Entravision Yalexa Leon (yleon@entravision.com)'; 'Gwyneth Doland (gwyneth@nmfog.org)'; 'Independent Susan Campriello 
(scc2126@caa.columbia.edu)'; 'Joe Monahan (jmonahan@ix.netcom.com)'; 'KANW Larry Smith (larry.smith@aps.edu)'; 'KKIM 
AM/FM RADIO- Dewey Moede'; 'KKOB 770 Radio Larry Moehlenbrink'; 'KKOB 770 Radio-Judith Jenkins'; 'KKOB 770 Radio-
Newsroom'; 'KKOB 770 Radio-Pat Allen'; 'KNME-Matt Grubs'; 'KOAT TV'; 'KOAT TV-Anna Velasquez'; 'KOAT TV-Cary Schwanitz'; 
'KOAT TV-Lauren Zakalik'; 'KOAT TV-Liz McKernan'; 'KOAT TV-Royale Da'; 'KOAT TV-Tanya Mendis'; 'KOAT-Melissa Colorado 
(mcolorado@hearst.com)'; 'KOAT-Nancy Laflin (nlaflin@hearst.com)'; 'KOAT-Regina Ruiz'; 'KOB TV NEWS DESK'; 'KOB TV-Chris 
Ramierez'; 'KOB TV-Eddie Garcia'; 'KOB TV-Heather Mills'; 'KOB TV-Lauren Rivera'; 'KOB TV-Mike Anderson'; 'KOB TV-Richard Cote'; 
'KOB TV-Stuart Dyson'; 'KOB-TV Erica Zucco (ezucco@kob.com)'; 'KOB-TV Floyd Vasquez Jr.'; 'KOB-TV Maria Guerrero 
(mguerrero@kob.com)'; 'KRQE TV NEWS DESK'; 'KRQE TV-Amanda Goodman'; 'KRQE TV-Crystal Gutierrez'; 'KRQE TV-David 
Romero'; 'KRQE TV-Jessica Garate'; 'KRQE TV-John Cleveland'; 'KRQE TV-Kim Vallez'; 'KRQE-Daniel Trujillo 
(daniel.trujillo@krqe.com)'; 'KRQE-Kayla Ayres (kayla.ayres@krqe.com)'; 'KUNM Liane Adams (lianeadams@kunm.org)'; 'KUNM 
RADIO'; 'KUNM RADIO'; 'KUNM RADIO-Barron Jones'; 'KUNM RADIO-Elaine Baumgartel'; 'KUNM Tristan Ahtone 
(tristanahtone@kunm.org)'; 'Laura Paskus-Freelance Reporter'; 'LOBO NEWS PRESS-Desk'; 'LOCAL IQ PRESS'; 'Marisa Demarco'; 
'Mas New Mexico Press-Idalia Lechuga-Tena'; 'Media Matched-Anthony Jio (ajio@mediamatched.com)'; 'Media Matched-Shelley 
Gregory (sgregory@mediamatched.com)'; 'Michael Brasher'; 'MOUNTAIN VIEW TELEGRAPH PRESS-Editor'; 'MOUNTAIN VIEW 
TELEGRAPH PRESS-J Brennan'; 'MOUNTAIN VIEW TELEGRAPH PRESS-Lee Ross'; 'MRCOG-Augusta Meyers'; 'NM Biz Weekly Press-
Dan Mayfield'; 'NM BIZ WEEKLY PRESS-Dennis Domrzalski'; 'NM BIZ WEEKLY PRESS-Rachel Sams (rsams@bizjournals.com)'; 'NM 
CENTRAL PRESS-EDITOR'; 'Peter St. Cyr'; 'RIO RANCHO OBSERVER PRESS'; 'RIO RANCHO OBSERVER PRESS-EDITOR'; 'SOUTH 
VALLEY INK PRESS-Pat McCraw'; 'THE ALIBI PRESS-Laura Marrich'; 'THE ALIBI PRESS-Letters'; 'The Independant, Karen Demarest 
'; 'The Independant, Leota Harriman'; 'THE SCORE PRESS' 
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